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199104040000
96110

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

336 759

199104110001
03720

04/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

337 872

199104110001
03700

04/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUDDER,
WILLIAM S. &
DARL

337 872

199104030000
95380

04/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
FREDRICK C.
& MY

336 562

199104290001
20830

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

340 281

199104040000
95720

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OTTS,
GEORGE
RAYMOND

336 759 Other:VOLUME
336, PAGE
754.

199104290001
20010

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAUBER,
NANCY R.

340 281 Other:VOLUME
340, PAGE 276

199104190001
13050

04/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE,
ROBERT E.

339 47 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:NE ROW
OF COUNTY
HWY 47

199104180001
10890

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE BEST,
THOMAS L.

338 674 3 82 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Desc:COLUMB
IANA HOMES,
INC.
SUBDIVISION

199104180001
11220

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE BEST,
THOMAS L.

338 676 Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199104290001
21740

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE HARWELL,
M.D, JR. &
JOYCE

340 335 5 43 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:43
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 1ST
SECTOR


