Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/04; Name= 1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104040000 96110	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	336	759				
199104110001 03720	04/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	337	872				
199104110001 03700	04/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUDDER, WILLIAM S. & DARL	337	872				
199104030000 95380	04/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, FREDRICK C. & MY	336	562				
199104290001 20830	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	340	281				
199104040000 95720	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OTTS, GEORGE RAYMOND	336	759				Other:VOLUME 336, PAGE 754.
199104290001 20010	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAUBER, NANCY R.	340	281				Other:VOLUME 340, PAGE 276
199104190001 13050	04/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, ROBERT E.	339	47				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:NE ROW OF COUNTY HWY 47
199104180001 10890	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEST, THOMAS L.	338	674	3	82		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Desc:COLUMB IANA HOMES, INC. SUBDIVISION
199104180001 11220	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEST, THOMAS L.	338	676				Sec:8 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199104290001 21740	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARWELL, M.D, JR. & JOYCE	340	335	5	43		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:43 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 1ST SECTOR